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Sr. No./ID 

No. 

Name of Post 

with Department 

Case No. No. of 

Posts 

No. of 

Applications 

Paper Type Date of 

Paper 

1/73 

Clubbed Case ID-73 

Sub Engineer (Civil)  

(BS-14) Housing Urban 

Development & Public 

Health Engineering 

Department Faisalabad 

Development Authority, 

Faisalabad Ad No. 22/2023 

Sub Engineer Civil  

(BS-14)WASA (MDA Multan) 

Housing Urban 

Development And Public 

Health Engineering 

Department (South Punjab) 

Ad No. 21/2023  

 

72E2023 

 

 

 

13A2023 

 

07 

 

 

 

22 

 

950 

 

 
1946 

MCQ 

09-12-2023 

Morning 

Session 

2/64 

Clubbed Case ID-64 

Canal Patwari 

Faisalabad, T.T. Singh. 

 

Faisalabad, Jhang, 

Hafizabad, T.T. Singh, 

Chiniot, Nankana Sahib, 

Sheikupura. 

 

Bhakkar, Layyah, Kot Adu. 

 
 

 

Bahawalnagar, Bahawalpur. 

 

18G2023 

 

19G2023 

 

 

 
23G2023 

 

 
 

29G2023 

 

 

 

26 
 

61 

 

 

 
39 

 
42 

 

 

 

2042 

 

5636 

 
 

 
 

5016 

 

 
4223 

MCQ 

10-12-2023 

Morning 

Session 

3/70 

Clubbed Case ID-70 

Canal Patwari 
 

Gujrat, M.B Din. 

 

Multan, Khanewal. 

 

Lodhran, Vehari, Multan. 
 

Jhang, Muzaffargarh, 

Khanewal, T.T. Singh. 
 

R.Y. Khan 

 

 

21G2023 
 

24G2023 

 

25G2023 

 

26G2023 

 
 

30G2023 

 

 

24 

 

43 

 

40 

 
32 

 
 

64 

 

 

662 
 
 
 

2875 

 

3583 

 

2885 
 

3885 

MCQ 
10-12-2023 

Evening 

Session 
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